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General Memorandum – 2022-005 

 

Date:  October 28, 2022 

To:  Cabinet Secretaries, Agency Heads, Elected Officials, and  
Agency Human Resource Managers 

From:  L Teresa Padilla, Director 

Subject: 2023 Paid Holiday Schedule 

 

On Friday, October 28, 2022, the State Personnel Board Approved the State of New 
Mexico Holiday Schedule for 2023. 

 

Holiday Observed 
  

New Year’s Day 2023 Monday, January 2, 2023 

Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday Monday, January 16, 2023 

Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2023 

Juneteenth Monday, June 19, 2023 

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4, 2023 

Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2023 

Indigenous People’s Day Monday, October 9, 2023 

Veterans’ Day Friday, November 10, 2023 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 23, 2023 

Presidents’ Day (Observed) Friday, November 24, 2023 

Christmas Day Monday, December 25, 2023 
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